
  

Handhelds  
Served with French fries, coleslaw, or potato Salad  

French dip $14.99  
Roast beef, provolone, caramelized onion and mushroom spread, on a French  
baguette , au jus   

Avocado B.L.T $11.99  
Avocado, bacon, mixed greens, tomato, garlic aioli  

Classic B.L.T $9.99  
Bacon, Iceberg lettuce, tomato, mayo on choice of toast.  

New York style Reuben $12.00  
Corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss, on grilled rye, 1000 island dressing   

Chopped chicken Caesar wrap $12.99  
Fried or grilled chicken, romaine, parmesan, Caesar dressing in a garlic and herb 
wrap.  

Cuban $12.00  
Ham, pork, swiss, pickles, mayo & mustard  

Grilled Cheese $7.00  
Thick cut sourdough, choice of cheese.  
Add, bacon$3.00. Tomato$1.50, ham,$3.00, avocado$2.00  

Fresh Catch sandwich Market Price 

Catch of the day, lettuce, tomato, remoulade, on roll  

All Beef hot Dog $6.99  
 Add (chili & cheese$2.50), (sauerkraut$1.00),( onions$ NO charge)  

Turkey or ham club $11.49  
Stacked on three pieces of toast, lettuce, tomato, bacon, garlic aioli  

 

Smash Burgers 
Each burger comes with two ¼ lb. patties.  

Served with French fries, coleslaw, or potato Salad  
Classic $10.99  

Burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle 
Add, choice of cheese$1.50, Bacon jam$2.00, Avocado$1.50  

Black & Bleu $13.49  
Blackened patties, bleu cheese, caramelized onion and mushroom spread, garlic 
aioli   

Mushroom & Swiss $12.99  

Burger patties, mushrooms, Swiss, arugula, garlic aioli   

Cowboy $ 13.49  

Burger patties, cheddar, bacon jam, Fried onion & jalapeno, BBQ sauce  

Patty melt $11.50  

Burger patties, Swiss, sauteed onion, garlic aioli   
 

Hot Heros 
Served with French fries, coleslaw, or potato Salad  

Meatball $10.99  

Meatballs, red sauce, melted mozzarella, on a French baguette  

Chicken Parmesan $11.99  

Fried chicken dusted in Italian breadcrumbs, red sauce, melted mozzarella on a 
French baguette  

Eggplant Parmesan $10.99  

Eggplant, red sauce, melted mozzarella on a French baguette 
 

Salads  
 

Caprese - $ 12.99  

Fresh sliced tomato, mozzarella, basil pesto, EVOO, cracked black pepper, on a bed 
of arugula   

Steak Panzanella* - $15.99  

Steak tips, Mixed greens, roasted eggplant, tomatoes, red onion, mozzarella, crou-
tons, and toasted pine nuts  

Cobb wedge - $13.99  

Wedged iceberg lettuce, chopped turkey, bacon, bleu cheese, tomato, hard boiled 
egg, cucumber.  

Caesar -$9.99  

Romaine lettuce, parmesan, Caesar dressing, croutons  

House salad - $8.50  

Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, croutons, banana pepper.  
  
Add protein to any salad Choice of Blackened, Fried, Grilled. Chicken $5.00, Shrimp 
$6.00, Salmon $8.00, Catch of the day $Market Price 

 

Appetizers  
Fried mozzarella (4) $10.99 
Dusted with parmesan, served w/ tomato sauce   
Calamari $10.99 
Fried with sweet hot peppers, served with   tomato 
sauce  
Chicken bacon ranch quesadilla $13.99 
Grilled chicken, bacon jam, cheddar cheese, ranch 
dressing, arugula  
Chicken wings (6)$6.99 or (12)$12.99               
(BBQ, firecracker, garlic parmesan, buffalo)  
Bone in wings, choice of sauce, served with celery 
and bleu cheese dressing  
Fish Dip $10.75  
Served with carrots, jalapeno, red onion, & crostini 
on a bed of mixed greens  
Firecracker fried shrimp (6) - $9.99  
Fried shrimp tossed in sweet and tangy firecracker 
sauce  
Arancini  $11.99  
Fried risotto rice ball filled w/ fresh mozzarella 
topped w/ a touch of tomato sauce and parmesan  
Chicken tenders $9.99  
(5) Hand breaded chicken served with choice of 
dipping sauce  
Loaded fries $8.99  
French fries, homemade chili, cheddar, sweet hot 
pepper, onions  

Soups 
Chefs Soup de jour - Cup $4.75 - Bowl $ 6.75  

Homemade Chili – Cup $6.75 - Bowl $9.75  

Loaded Chili- Cup$7.75- Bowl$10.75  
Loaded w/ cheddar. Jalapeno, onions, sour cream 

  
Lunch Sides 

French fries $5.50 / $3.75                

Onion rings $ 7.99 / $3.75  

Side salad $3.99  

Coleslaw $3.75  

Potato Salad $3.75  

Sweet potato fries $4.50  

Vegetable of the day  (Ask Server)  

 

Spirits  
House Wine Special  - $5 per glass / $20 bottle 
Mimosas - $6 - $8  
Hard Seltzer - $4  
Draft Beer- $4 -$6  
Bottled Beer - $4 - $6 
Canned Beer- $4 - $6 
 

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne  

illness. Please notify your server if a person in your party 

has a food allergy.  

Call for reservations,  to-go orders 

and pool side service:  772-341-0303 

Lunch 
Available from 11AM—2:30 PM 



 

Sides and Add-ons 

 

Bagel plain, cinnamon raisin or everything    $3.25                                           

Toast white, wheat, sourdough, marbled rye  $2.25 

English Muffin or Potato Roll   $2.95 

Hollandaise Sauce   $2.25 

Home Fries, hashbrowns or Grits   $2.75  

Bacon (3 slices) or Sausage links or patty (2)   $3.75 

Ham Steak, Taylor Ham, or Scrapple $4.99 

Corned Beef Hash   $4.99 

Fresh Seasonal Fruit market price see server  

Oatmeal   cup $2.55 / bowl $5.00 

Eggs   $1.50 each   

Sausage Gravy  $2.75 

 

Breakfast Sandwiches 
All sandwiches served with a side of home fires.   

Choice of bread.  

One Egg- $6.50 

choice of bacon  or sausage and cheese    

Two Egg - $7.50 

choice of bacon  or sausage and cheese    

Breakfast Dishes  
One egg your way - $4.99 

with toast, home fries, hashbrowns or grits  
 

Two eggs your way - $6.25 

with toast, home fries, hashbrowns or grits  
 

Shrimp & Grits - $13.99  

Cheddar cheese grits, one poached egg, andouille sausage, (3) shrimp,  
peppers, onions, blistered tomato in a creamy Cajun sauce  
 

Chicken and waffles - $15.99 

Country fried chicken breast on a Belgium waffle  
 

Avocado toast - $8.99 

Toasted sourdough with sliced avocado, tomato, arugula and one sunny side egg  
 

Breakfast Combos 
Two eggs with two pancakes $8.00  

Two eggs with two French toast $8.00  

Bistro On The Green SPECIAL $10.99 

Two eggs, 3 bacon or 2sausage, 2 pancakes or French toast  
 

Waffles, Pancakes or French Toast   
Belgium Waffle- $7.99  

 With fruit and whipped cream$10.99  
Single Pancake or French toast $3.99  

Two Pancakes or French toast $6.99  

Three Pancakes or French toast $8.25  

Add chocolate chips for .75  
Add Bacon (3 slices) or 2 sausage patties or links$ 3.75  
 

 Three Egg Omelets  
 Served with toast and choice of home fries, hashbrowns or grits.  

Egg whites only additional $1.50  
 

Build your own (any three items)- $10.00  

Swiss, cheddar, mozzarella, bleu cheese, American, pepper jack.  
Onions, peppers, ham, bacon, sausage, spinach, mushroom, tomato, 
jalapenos  
Western- $11.00  

Ham, onions, peppers, cheddar cheese  
 

Vegetable- $10.00 

Tomato, mushroom, onion, pepper, spinach  
 

Eggs Benedict * 

Served with choice of home fries, hashbrowns or grits.  

Classic Benedict $10.00 

Two eggs poached, English muffin, ham, hollandaise 

Spinach and tomato Benedict—$11.00 

Two eggs poached, spinach, tomato, English muffin, hollandaise   

Country Benedict - $12.00 

Two eggs poached, on biscuit, sausage patties, sausage gravy 

 

Coffee or Hot Tea– $3.00 

Soda or Iced Tea- $3.50 

Milk  sm: $3.00  lg: $4.00     

Chocolate Milk sm $3.50 lg: $4.50                                                  

Juices  sm: $3.00  lg: $4.00                                                     
orange, cranberry, apple, or tomato 

Beverages 

BREAKFAST 
Available Monday through Saturday from 7 AM - Noon  

Sunday 7 AM - 2:30 PM  

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may  increase your 

risk of foodborne illness. e notify your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.  

Biscuit and Gravy 
Half order   $5.50 

Full order   $8.99 

Call for reservations, 

poolside, and to-go         

orders:  772-341-0303 


